Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vidhata Metal Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: February 06, 2024
List of creditors for claims received up : July 01, 2024

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of AI::L(:::;;: gi :Isly Amount of Amount of Remarks

Name of creditor Date of . Amount of claim | Nature of | AMOUnt cow_/ered Amount covered| 'Whether % voting | contingent | . b ,t- claimnot | claimunder | — . ’
. Amount claimed . . by security related . lai atmay be se dmitted ificati 1fany
Receipt admitted Claim . by guarantee share in CoC Claim f admitte veriiication
interest party? 0
Omkara Assets Februar
Reconstruction Private 02 2024)_, 56,42,69,277 56,42,69,277 |Secured 56,42,69,277 56,42,69,277 No 100.00% 0 0 0.00
Limited ’
Total 56,42,69,277 56,42,69,277 56,42,69,277 56,42,69,277 100.00%




